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Conservation
Area:

Application
No:

Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee
Items Determined Since Last Meeting

Application
Type:

Location:

Proposal:

Decision:

Decision
Date:

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Page 1 of 2

21/01993/FUL

21/01994/FUL

21/01995/FUL

22/00068/LBA

22/00070/LBA

22/00075/LBA

22/00077/LBA

22/00080/LBA

22/00092/LBA

Local Council
Oown
Development
Reg 3

Local Council
Oown
Development
Reg 3

Local Council
Own
Development
Reg 3

Listed Building

Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations
Listed Building

Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

1 And 2 Darley Street

Derby
DE22 1DX

11 And 12 Darley Street

Derby
DE22 1DX

The Paper Mill
Darley Street
Derby

DE22 1DX

6 Darley Street
Derby
DE22 1DX

8 Darley Street
Derby
DE22 1DX

6A Darley Street
Derby
DE22 1DX

3 Poplar Row
Derby
DE22 1DU

5 Darley Street
Derby
DE22 1DX

11 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

Installation of replacement
doors and the painting and
rendering of walls in connection
with flood resilience works

Installation of replacement
doors and the painting and
rendering of walls in connection
with flood resilience works.

Installation of replacement
doors as part of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

09/02/2023

10/02/2023

21/02/2023

20/01/2023

20/01/2023

17/01/2023

21/12/2022

17/01/2023

20/12/2022

To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj


http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

Conservation

Application

Application

Location:

Decision:

Decision

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

03/03/2022

07/07/2022

07/07/2022

07/09/2022

07/09/2022

01/12/2022

12/01/2023
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Area:
Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Darley Abbey

Arboretum

Friar Gate

No:
22/00093/LBA

22/00095/LBA

22/00096/LBA

22/00885/FUL

22/00886/LBA

22/01114/FUL

22/01115/LBA

22/01596/FUL

22/01752/LBC

To view further details of any application, please note the Application Number and go to www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

Type:

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Full Application

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Full Application

Listed Building
Consent -
Alterations

Full Application

Listed Building
Consent

12 The Square
Darley Abbey
Derby

DE22 1DY

9 Darley Street
Derby
DE22 1DX

9A And 10 Darley Street

Derby
DE22 1DX

1 Abbey Yard
Derby
DE22 1DS

1 Abbey Yard
Derby
DE22 1DS

6 Lavender Row
Derby
DE22 1DF

6 Lavender Row
Derby
DE22 1DF

Derby Arboretum
Arboretum Square

Derby
DE23 8FN

Land At The Rear Of

Burleigh Mews
102 Friar Gate
Derby

DE1 1EX

Proposal:

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Installation of flood resilience
measures

Demolition of existing garage
and erection of a new garage.
Installation of replacement
windows, new door, windows
and roof lights

Alterations to existing garage
and erection of a new garage.
Installation of replacement
windows, new door, windows
and roof lights and minor
internal works

Single storey rear extension to
dwelling house and installation
of replacement windows

Single storey rear extension to
dwelling house, internal
alterations and installation of
replacement windows

Erection of a Changing Places
toilet facility pod

Erection of two apartments
(Use Class C3)

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Approval

Date:
17/01/2023

20/01/2023

20/01/2023

30/01/2023

27/01/2023

01/02/2023

01/02/2023

10/02/2023

Application 19/12/2022

Withdrawn

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

No Obj

N/A

21/02/2023


http://www.derby.gov.uk/eplanning

