## Conservation and Heritage Advisory Committee Items Determined Since Last Meeting

-

<b>CAAC Date:</b>	Conservation Area:	Application No:	Application Type:	Location:	Proposal:	Decision:	Decision Date:	Notes:
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	21/01993/FUL	Local Council Own Development Reg 3	1 And 2 Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of replacement doors and the painting and rendering of walls in connection with flood resilience works	Approval	09/02/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	21/01994/FUL	Local Council Own Development Reg 3	11 And 12 Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of replacement doors and the painting and rendering of walls in connection with flood resilience works.	Approval	10/02/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	21/01995/FUL	Local Council Own Development Reg 3	The Paper Mill Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of replacement doors as part of flood resilience measures	Approval	21/02/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00068/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	6 Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	20/01/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00070/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	8 Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	20/01/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00075/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	6A Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	17/01/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00077/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	3 Poplar Row Derby DE22 1DU	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	21/12/2022	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00080/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	5 Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	17/01/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00092/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	11 The Square Darley Abbey Derby DE22 1DY	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	20/12/2022	No Obj

CAAC Date:	Conservation Area:	Application No:	Application Type:	Location:	Proposal:	Decision:	Decision Date:	Notes:
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00093/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	12 The Square Darley Abbey Derby DE22 1DY	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	17/01/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00095/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	9 Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	20/01/2023	No Obj
03/03/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00096/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	9A And 10 Darley Street Derby DE22 1DX	Installation of flood resilience measures	Approval	20/01/2023	No Obj
07/07/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00885/FUL	Full Application	1 Abbey Yard Derby DE22 1DS	Demolition of existing garage and erection of a new garage. Installation of replacement windows, new door, windows and roof lights	Approval	30/01/2023	No Obj
07/07/2022	Darley Abbey	22/00886/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	1 Abbey Yard Derby DE22 1DS	Alterations to existing garage and erection of a new garage. Installation of replacement windows, new door, windows and roof lights and minor internal works	Approval	27/01/2023	No Obj
07/09/2022	Darley Abbey	22/01114/FUL	Full Application	6 Lavender Row Derby DE22 1DF	Single storey rear extension to dwelling house and installation of replacement windows	Approval	01/02/2023	No Obj
07/09/2022	Darley Abbey	22/01115/LBA	Listed Building Consent - Alterations	6 Lavender Row Derby DE22 1DF	Single storey rear extension to dwelling house, internal alterations and installation of replacement windows	Approval	01/02/2023	No Obj
01/12/2022	Arboretum	22/01596/FUL	Full Application	Derby Arboretum Arboretum Square Derby DE23 8FN	Erection of a Changing Places toilet facility pod	Approval	10/02/2023	No Obj
12/01/2023	Friar Gate	22/01752/LBC	Listed Building Consent	Land At The Rear Of Burleigh Mews 102 Friar Gate Derby DE1 1EX	Erection of two apartments (Use Class C3)	Application Withdrawn	19/12/2022	N/A